PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
SPECSHEET
APPLICATION
Protection
Balustrade for pedestrians on mezzanine, floors and heights. The extra skirting board at the
bottom eliminates the risk of objects sliding under the balustrade.
HD Mezza is not intended for impact with fork lift trucks or other motorized vehicles.
MATERIAL

B-8560 Moorsele
Belgium
format
A3
scale
THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF BOPLAN. USE IS AUTHORIZED ONLY FOR THE RESPONDING TO A REQUEST
FOR QOUTATION OR FOR THE PERFORMANCE OF WORK FOR BOPLAN. MORE DOCUMENTS AT BOPLAN.COM SHEET: 1
HD light - Mid post
projection
0,1 : 1
Old Ref:
Ref : HD0200-0020-0000BL - HD Mezza - Mid post + Kick GRP
Creator :  dries
RAIL SETS (incl kick GRP)
Center - Center length YELLOW / BLACK YELLOW 1500
500 mm HM0900-0500-0001YB HM0900-0500-0001YE
750 mm HM0900-0750-0001YB HM0900-0750-0001YE
1000 mm HM0900-1000-0001YB HM0900-1000-0001YE
1250 mm HM0900-1250-0001YB HM0900-1250-0001YE
1500 mm HM0900-1500-0001YB HM0900-1500-0001YE
250-1499 mm HM0901-1499-0001YB HM0901-1499-0001YE
CORNER RAIL SETS
Corner rail set 90° HM0900-0200-C90YB HM0900-0200-C90YE
See drawings below
Corner rail set 135° HM0900-0200-C45YB HM0900-0200-C45YE
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8